CHF5633 (synthetic surfactant) 200 mg/kg (re-dosing if needed with CHF5633 100mg/kg)

TREATMENT B 
Poractant Alfa (porcine surfactant) 200 mg/kg (re-dosing if needed with Poractant Alfa 

100mg/kg)

4. SUBJECT SELECTION CRITERIA

4.1 Subject Recruitment

The study population consists of premature neonates with RDS. Up to one hundred and twenty-six 
(126) patients of either sex with clinical finding of RDS (63 in each treatment arm) are expected to 
be randomized in the study. In this trial the eligible neonates will be drawn from those born in the 
collaborating centers (inborn neonates), who meet all the inclusion and none of the exclusion